
BEG INTERS E LINE SEC & S R/W CR
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1295/1195 5/14/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORA BROWN LONNIE OUR

LAWRENCE C BAUMLIN

1294/1782 5/14/2015 WD Q I 01 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORA M BROAN & LONNIE

LAWRENCE C BAUMLIN
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SALE:2:1: 4.14 AC PLUS IMP

HX Base Yr

714 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,692 104.0640 116.55 313,753 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2164

BAS 1,314 100 1,314 99,546

FEP 288 80 230 17,425

FEP 348 80 278 21,061

FUS 850 100 850 64,394

UOP 100 20 20 1,515

2,900 2,692 203,939

BAS= W22 FEP= N12 W24 S12 E24$ W28 FEP= W12 S29 E12 N29$ S29
E16 UOP= E25 N4 W25 S4$ N4 E34 N25$ PTR=N30 FUS= N25 W34 S25
E34$ S30$.

BAS

22
28

29

16
4

34

25

FEP 12

24

12

24

FEP

12

29

12

29

UOP
25

4254

FUS 25

34

25

34

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 25 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,700

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 2.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,500

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 5,400

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 32 48 1,536.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2011 2011 3 100 5,376

20,056

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,690

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 0.00 0.00 10.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 63,000


